
 

 

San Francisco Bay Area Chapter 
www.betterinvesting.org/sanfran 

naicsf@yahoo.com 

 

   
 
President Secretary Treasurer 
Vivian Thomas Kweli Lewis Harriet Chan 
Oakland, CA Albany, CA Vallejo, CA 
viviannee@yahoo.com  nbk7mbs@gmail.com  skcots@yahoo.com  
510-842-8989 510-366-4169 707-557-7641 
   
   
Craig Braemer Doan Duong Carolyn Louie 
Lafayette, Ca Berkeley, CA Napa, CA 
cbra655392@aol.com  doan_duong@yahoo.com  aclouie1@sbcglobal.net   
415-705-7550 510-239-3360 707-738-9096 
   
   
Ann Dexheimer Henry Gold James Willcox 
Forestville, CA Belmont, CA Ross, CA 
ann.dexheimer@gmail.com  hagold@comcast.net  jawillcox@comcast.net  
925-456-4339 650-593-3876 415-456-7656 
   
   
Juliet Digiovanni Susan Larsen Joanne Willcox 
San Francisco, CA Walnut Creek, CA Ross, CA 
captainjuliet@gmail.com  susan_diane@hotmail.com  jtwillcox@comcast.net  
415 685-9882 925-930-6959 415-456-7656 
 
 
 
BetterInvesting Membership Related Questions & Issues: service@betterinvesting.org or (877) 275-6242 
 
For a list of local events and information about the San Francisco Bay Area Chapter www.betterinvesting.org/sanfran 
 
San Francisco Bay Area Chapter email contact is naicsf@yahoo.com  
 
Events - Vivian Thomas: viviannee@yahoo.com 510-482-5863 (Please indicate in the email subject line "Chapter") 
 
To schedule a club visit Club Contact - Joanne Willcox: 415-456-7656 naicsf@yahoo.com (Please indicate in the email 
subject line "Chapter") 
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